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UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF ILLINOIS 

EASTERN DIVISION 

 
LAWRENCE E. JAFFE PENSION PLAN, On 
Behalf of Itself and All Others Similarly 
Situated, 

Plaintiff, 

vs. 

HOUSEHOLD INTERNATIONAL, INC., et 
al., 

Defendants. 

 
 

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

Lead Case No. 02-C-5893 
(Consolidated) 

CLASS ACTION 

Judge Ronald A. Guzman 
Magistrate Judge Nan R. Nolan 
 

NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS 
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TO: THE CLERK OF THE COURT AND ALL PARTIES 

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that effective August 23, 2010, the San Francisco office of 

Robbins Geller Rudman & Dowd LLP’s address changed to: 

   Post Montgomery Center 
   One Montgomery Street, Suite 1800 
   San Francisco, CA  94104 

All other information remains the same.  Please revise your records accordingly. 

DATED:  August 25, 2010 ROBBINS GELLER RUDMAN 
 & DOWD LLP 
PATRICK J. COUGHLIN (111070) 
MICHAEL J. DOWD (135628) 
SPENCER A. BURKHOLZ (147029) 
DANIEL S. DROSMAN (200643) 
MAUREEN E. MUELLER (253431) 

s/ MAUREEN E. MUELLER 
MAUREEN E. MUELLER 

655 West Broadway, Suite 1900 
San Diego, CA  92101 
Telephone:  619/231-1058 
619/231-7423 (fax) 

ROBBINS GELLER RUDMAN 
 & DOWD LLP 
LUKE O. BROOKS (90785469) 
JASON C. DAVIS (253370) 
Post Montgomery Center 
One Montgomery Street, Suite 1800 
San Francisco, CA  94104 
Telephone:  415/288-4545 
415/288-4534 (fax) 

Lead Counsel for Plaintiffs 
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MILLER LAW LLC 
MARVIN A. MILLER 
LORI A. FANNING 
115 S. LaSalle Street, Suite 2910 
Chicago, IL  60603 
Telephone:  312/332-3400 
312/676-2676 (fax) 

Liaison Counsel 

LAW OFFICES OF LAWRENCE G. 
 SOICHER 
LAWRENCE G. SOICHER 
110 East 59th Street, 25th Floor 
New York, NY  10022 
Telephone:  212/883-8000 
212/355-6900 (fax) 

Attorneys for Plaintiff 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that on August 25, 2010, I electronically filed the foregoing with the Clerk of 

the Court using the CM/ECF system which will send notification of such filing to the e-mail 

addresses denoted on the attached Electronic Mail Notice List, and I hereby certify that I have 

mailed the foregoing document or paper via the United States Postal Service to the non-CM/ECF 

participants indicated on the attached Manual Notice List. 

I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the United States of America that the 

foregoing is true and correct.  Executed on August 25, 2010. 

 s/ MAUREEN E. MUELLER 
 MAUREEN E. MUELLER 

 
ROBBINS GELLER RUDMAN 
 & DOWD LLP 
Post Montgomery Center 
One Montgomery Street, Suite 1800 
San Francisco, CA  94104 
Telephone:  415/288-4545 
415/288-4534 (fax) 
E-mail:mmueller@rgrdlaw.com 
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Mailing Information for a Case 1:02-cv-05893 
Electronic Mail Notice List 

The following are those who are currently on the list to receive e-mail notices for this case.  

David Cameron Baker  
cbaker@rgrdlaw.com,ptiffith@rgrdlaw.com 

Landis C Best  
lbest@cahill.com,JHall@cahill.com,MCremins@cahill.com,LPerlgut@cahill.com 

Debra L Bogo-Ernst  
courtnotification@mayerbrown.com 

Luke O Brooks  
lukeb@rgrdlaw.com,e_file_sd@rgrdlaw.com 

Mark Douglas Brookstein  
mbrookstein@gouldratner.com,mwalstra@gouldratner.com 

Joy Ann Bull  
joyb@rgrdlaw.com,e_file_sd@rgrdlaw.com 

Spencer A Burkholz  
spenceb@rgrdlaw.com 

Susan Charles  
courtnotification@mayerbrown.com 

Yafit Cohn  
YCohn@cahill.com 

Jason C. Davis  
jdavis@rgrdlaw.com,e_file_sf@rgrdlaw.com 

Michael J. Dowd  
miked@rgrdlaw.com,debg@rgrdlaw.com,e_file_sd@rgrdlaw.com 

Daniel S. Drosman  
Dand@rgrdlaw.com,tholindrake@rgrdlaw.com,kcook@rgrdlaw.com,e_file_sd@rgrdlaw.com 

Nathan P. Eimer  
neimer@eimerstahl.com 

Patricia Farren  
pfarren@cahill.com,MMcLoughlin@cahill.com,NMarcantonio@cahill.com 

Sheila Marie Finnegan  
courtnotification@mayerbrown.com 

David F. Graham  
dgraham@sidley.com,efilingnotice@sidley.com 

Christine M. Johnson  
cjohnson@eimerstahl.com 

Suzanne H. Kaplan  
shkaplan@csgrr.com 

Thomas J Kavaler  
tkavaler@cahill.com,SWatnik@cahill.com,SBuckley@cahill.com,MWernke@cahill.com,JNewville@cahill.com 

Craig S. Kesch  
ckesch@cahill.com,MMcLoughlin@cahill.com,NMarcantonio@cahill.com 

John F. Kloecker  
jkloecker@lockelord.com,docket@lockelord.com,krichardson@lockelord.com 

John A. Lowther  
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johnl@csgrr.com 

Azra Z Mehdi  
azram@rgrdlaw.com,marcym@rgrdlaw.com,bingr@rgrdlaw.com,e_file_sf@rgrdlaw.com 

Paul Millen  
pmillen@cahill.com 

Marvin Alan Miller  
Mmiller@millerlawllc.com,LFanning@millerlawllc.com,KPulido@millerlawllc.com,JRamirez@millerlawllc.com 

Sally Weiss Mimms  
smimms@lockelord.com,jastaton@lockelord.com,docket@lockelord.com 

Maureen E. Mueller  
mmueller@rgrdlaw.com,e_file_sd@rgrdlaw.com 

Lucia Nale  
courtnotification@mayerbrown.com 

David R. Owen  
dowen@cahill.com,KSmith@cahill.com,JBeer@cahill.com 

Eric S. Palles  
epalles@ravitzpalles.com 

Stanley J. Parzen  
courtnotification@mayerbrown.com 

Lauren Perlgut  
lperlgut@cahill.com 

Julie Kathryn Potter  
jpotter@sidley.com,efilingnotice@sidley.com 

Gary Jay Ravitz  
gravitz@ravitzpalles.com 

Kim Smith  
ksmith@cahill.com 

Gary L. Specks  
gspecks@kaplanfox.com 

John Kenneth Theis  
jtheis@eimerstahl.com,erogers@eimerstahl.com,jlipinski@eimerstahl.com,fharvey@eimerstahl.com,aaragona@eimerstahl.com 

Craig Allen Varga  
cvarga@vblhc.com 

Scott Watnik  
swatnik@cahill.com 

Michael Wernke  
mwernke@cahill.com 

Monique C Winkler  
moniquew@csgrr.com 

Manual Notice List 

The following is the list of attorneys who are not on the list to receive e-mail notices for this case (who therefore require manual 
noticing). You may wish to use your mouse to select and copy this list into your word processing program in order to create notices or 
labels for these recipients.  

Brudget C. Asay                                               
109 State Street 
Montpelier, VT 05609-1001 
 
Janet A. Beer                                               
Cahill Gordon & Reindel, LLP 
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80 Pine Street 
New York, NY 10005 
 
Susan Buckley                                            
Cahill Gordon & Reindel LLP 
80 Pine Street 
New York, NY 10005 
 
Patrick J Coughlin                                           
Robbins Geller Rudman & Dowd LLP 
655 West Broadway 
#1900 
San Diego, CA 92101 
 
Frederic S. Fox                                                
Kaplan Fox and Kilsheimer 
850 Third Avenue 
14th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
 
Laura C. Fraher                                             
Cahill Gordon & Reindel LLP 
80 Pine Street 
New York, NY 10005 
 
Jason M. Hall                                               
Cahill Gordon & Reindel LLP 
80 Pine Street 
New York, NY 10005 
 
William S Lerach                                             
Lerach Coughlin Stoia Geller Rudman & Robbins 
655 West Broadway 
Suite 1900 
San Diego, CA 92101 
 
Joshua M. Newville                                           
Cahill Gordon & Reindel LLP 
80 Pine Street 
New York, NY 10005 
 
Jason A. Otto                                               
Cahill Gordon & Reindel LLP 
80 Pine Street 
New York, NY 10005 
 
Howard G. Sloane                                             
Cahill, Gordon & Reindel 
80 Pine Street 
New York, NY 10005 
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